Page
114
Manifolds & Valve Packs
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
Lynch Products Can Be Modifi ed to Suit Your Application
     Phone: 1 (888) 626-4365  or  + 1 (905) 363-2400    Fax: 1 (800) 263-5807    www.lynch.ca    sales@lynch.ca
Headers - Layout & Part Number System
7.01.01
03/2012.D
TO P V IE W DIME NS IO NE D
E
ty p
D
ty p
B
ty p A/2
ty p
F
ty p
A
C ty p
" L" ty p
" X3" typ
" X2" typ
" X1" ty p
A /2
A /2
A
B
ty p
E ND P OR T E ND P OR T
To order a standard product, select one CODE from each Column. Port sizes are linked to material size and must be selected from the same row for standard product.
STANDARD EXAMPLE Aluminum Header with SAE 8 End Ports and SAE 6 Ports Out Top & One Side: HA175SD090**SCU
1/8" NPTF 1/16" NPTF
1/4" NPTF 1/8" NPTF
SAE 6 SAE 4
3/8" NPTF 1/4" NPTF
SAE 8 SAE 6
1/2" NPTF 01 to 10 3/8" NPTF
SAE 12 SAE 8
3/4" NPTF 1/2" NPTF
SAE 16 SAE 12
1" NPTF 3/4" NPTF
SAE 20 SAE 16
1 1/4" NPTF 1" NPTF
SAE 24 01 to 09 SAE 20
1 1/2" NPTF 1 1/4" NPTF
SAE 32 01 to 07 SAE 24
2" NPTF 1 1/2" NPTF
4.00"